For Sales and Support, Contact Walker EMD • Toll-free: (800) 876-4444 • Tel: (203) 426-7700 • Fax: (203) 426-7800 • www.walkeremd.com
Document: G94BR01D
Manual for
Dynamic Braking Resistors E94ZB
for use with Servo Models 94/940/941
Dynamic Brake Resistor Dimensions:
Model Number
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Marking on the
ResistorL1 L2 L3 H D1±0.3
W = a + b
a b
E94ZB15A300A 215 196 175 60 5.3 13 17 0.60 ULV300 15W
E94ZB20A150A 210 197 170 41 4.3 10 12 0.29 ULV150   20W
E94ZB30A150A 210 197 170 41 4.3 10 12 0.29 ULV150   30W
E94ZB40A080A 150 137 110 41 4.3 10 12 0.19 ULV80   40W
E94ZB45A300A 215 196 175 60 5.3 13 17 0.60 ULV300 45W
E94ZB75A150A 210 197 170 41 4.3 10 12 0.29 UL150   75W
E94ZBF0A080A 150 137 110 41 4.3 10 12 0.19 ULV80   150W
L3 1.5
L1 1.5
H 0.5

1 B+
Positive DC Bus / Brake Resistor
2 B+
3 BR Brake Resistor
4 B-
Negative DC Bus
5 B-
Specifications
Resister Model Resistance, Ohm Rated Continuous Power on Heat Sink, Watts
E94ZB15A300A 15 300
E94ZB20A150A 20 150
E94ZB30A150A 30 150
E94ZB40A080A 40 80
E94ZB45A300A 45 300
E94ZB75A150A 75 150
E94ZBF0A080A 150 80
Notes:
1) The rated continuous power on heat sink is measured when the resistor is mounted vertically on a heat sink
 (200x200x3mm) at the room temperature 25ºC. Derate the continuous power for the following conditions:
Ambient Temperature Derate the Rated Power